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Permit Date Permit # Permit Type Job Site Address Lot
Number

Subdivision Heated Sq Ft Unheated Sq
Ft

Estimated Cost Applicant Name

3/31/2021 16345 Plumbing 891 NEILL MAXWELL
ROAD

0 0 16,329 CARROLL
SCARBORO

3/31/2021 16340 Swimming Pool 171 HOME STRETCH
LANE

0 0 68,695 BRETT MCINTRE

3/31/2021 16335 Zoning 786 DUNDEE CIR
RAEFORD NC 28376

25 DUNDEE FARMS 0 0 0 ZACHERY DAVIS

3/31/2021 16334 Zoning 101 LIVE OAK DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 NICHOLAS KEYES

3/31/2021 16329 Zoning 393 YATES MILL ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

154 WEDGEFIELD II E 0 0 0 GERREN JONES

3/31/2021 16328 Zoning 184 HUNTLEY CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

185 TURNBERRY SEC II 0 0 0 COREY BROOKS

3/31/2021 16327 Building 1124 JOHN ROAD 4,800 0 525,000 GODS ANOINTED
HOLINESS CHURCH

3/31/2021 16326 Zoning 1124 John Rd 0 0 0 GODS ANOINTED
HOLINESS CHURCH

3/31/2021 16325 Zoning 2607 PENDERGRASS
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 JERRY HENDERSON

3/31/2021 16324 Zoning 2607 PENDERGRASS
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 JERRY HENDERSON

3/31/2021 16322 Building 672 HOGART
STREET

120 BRIDGEPORT 0 416 8,860 CHRIS FRANCIS

3/31/2021 16321 Zoning 104 WILSHIRE LN 22 HENSDALE 0 0 0 AUSTIN LANCASTER

3/31/2021 16320 Zoning 672 HOGART ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

120 BRIDGEPORT 0 0 0 CHRIS FRANCIS

3/30/2021 16316 Zoning 261 WRIGHTSBORO
RD FAYETTEVILLE
NC 28304

0 0 0 ROSELIA MCNEILL

3/30/2021 16314 Zoning 128 DEFENDER WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DEFENDER
AMMUNITION
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3/30/2021 16313 Zoning 128 DEFENDER WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DEFENDER
AMMUNITION

3/30/2021 16312 Building 6615 WALTER
GIBSON ROAD

0 0 0 OTTO MCEACHIN

3/30/2021 16311 Building 1348 GOLF COURSE
ROAD

3,800 6,000 250,000 Tony Keith
Cummings

3/30/2021 16309 Building 160 NORWICH
COURT

271 TURNBERRY 3,701 1,198 277,575 FLOYD PROPERTIES
& DEVELOPMENT

3/30/2021 16308 Building 142 NORWICH
COURT

272 TURNBERRY 3,124 1,187 234,300 FLOYD PROPERTIES
& DEVELOPMENT

3/29/2021 16300 Building 265 BETTYS TRAIL 0 986 0 PANSY MCCAMIE

3/26/2021 16298 Zoning 5952 ARABIA RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 ISAMAEL
HERNANDEZ LIMA

3/26/2021 16296 Building 201 BLACKHAWK
LANE

5 Eagles Ridge 0 720 0 MICHAEL STOREY

3/26/2021 16295 Swimming Pool 1113 KOONCE RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 45,600 DAVID ERNESTY

3/26/2021 16294 Zoning 1113 KOONCE RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DAVID ERNESTY

3/26/2021 16293 Zoning 395 DUNDEE FARM
RD

87 c Dundee Farms 0 0 0 JARRED FLAX

3/26/2021 16291 Building 6000 ARABIA ROAD 0 0 0 JOE HARRIS

3/26/2021 16290 Building 8551 BALFOUR
ROAD

2,294 1,241 250,000 Southeastern
Construction

3/26/2021 16288 Building 293 CARR LANE 1,870 927 100,000 DBP BUILDERS

3/26/2021 16287 Building 171 GEORGIA DRIVE 8 JAMES FARMS 2,408 640 125,000 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

3/26/2021 16286 Building 332 CALDWELL
HOLLER LANE

3,129 1,616 350,000 Southeastern
Construction

3/26/2021 16285 Zoning 201 Blackhawk Lane 5 Eagles Ridge 0 0 0 MICHAEL STOREY

3/26/2021 16283 Zoning 142 NORWICH CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

272 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 JUANITA RICHARD

3/26/2021 16282 Zoning 160 NORWICH CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

271 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 JUANITA RICHARD

3/25/2021 16269 Building 1122 CHASON RD
LUMBER BRIDGE NC
28357

0 1,800 15,500 EMILIO CAMPOS

3/24/2021 16264 Zoning 110 TC Jones Rd 0 0 0 RODRIGO GARCIA
GABRIEL
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3/24/2021 16262 Zoning 293 CARR LN
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DBP BUILDERS

3/24/2021 16260 Building 383 UNION STREET 183 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

3,511 679 226,000 MCKEE HOMES

3/24/2021 16258 Building 413 UNION STREET 185 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

3,273 934 311,000 MCKEE HOMES

3/24/2021 16257 Building 397 UNION ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

184 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

2,405 871 229,000 MCKEE HOMES

3/24/2021 16256 Zoning 1122 CHASON RD
LUMBER BRIDGE NC
28357

0 0 0 EMILIO CAMPOS

3/24/2021 16255 Zoning 1122 CHASON RD 0 0 0 RED DOOR HOMES

3/23/2021 16254 Zoning 332 CALDWELL
HOLLER LN
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Southeastern
Construction

3/23/2021 16253 Zoning 8551 BALFOUR RD 0 0 0 Southeastern
Construction

3/23/2021 16248 Zoning 171 GEORGIA DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

8 JAMES FARMS 0 0 0 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

3/23/2021 16247 Zoning 413 UNION ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

185 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

3/23/2021 16246 Zoning 397 UNION ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

184 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

3/23/2021 16245 Zoning 383 UNION ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

183 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

3/23/2021 16244 Building 6553 WALTER
GIBSON ROAD

2,757 817 284,295 BRENT & ERIN
DAVIS

3/23/2021 16243 Building 112 NORWICH
COURT

274 TURNBERRY 3,406 833 255,450 FLOYD PROPERTIES

3/23/2021 16242 Building 126 NORWICH
COURT

273 TURNBERRY 3,592 1,154 269,400 FLOYD PROPERTIES

3/23/2021 16241 Zoning 317 UNION ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

157 HIGHLANDS @
BEDFORD

0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

3/23/2021 16240 Building 336 HARDY LANE 24 JAMES FARMS 2,452 857 147,453 ONSITE HOMES LLC

3/23/2021 16238 Zoning 1397 JOHNSON MILL
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

1 0 0 0 VULCAN HOMES

3/23/2021 16237 Building 310 HARDY LANE 25 JAMES FARMS 1,592 724 106,280 ONSITE HOMES LLC
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3/22/2021 16231 Zoning 660 ST JOHNS LOOP
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

WEST GATE 0 0 0 JAMES BANKS

3/22/2021 16229 Zoning 6615 Walter Gibson
Rd RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0

3/22/2021 16228 Swimming Pool 115 BESLEY COURT POTTERS RIDGE 0 0 2,700 JEREMY ERWIN

3/22/2021 16226 Zoning 126 NORWICH
COURT RAEFORD NC
28376

273 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 FLOYD PROPERTIES

3/22/2021 16225 Zoning 112 NORWICH
COURT RAEFORD NC
28376

274 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 FLOYD PROPERTIES

3/22/2021 16224 Zoning 235 GEORGIA DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

10 JAMES FARM 0 0 0 ONSITE HOMES LLC

3/19/2021 16219 Zoning 115 BESLEY CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

POTTERS RIDGE 0 0 0 JEREMY ERWIN

3/19/2021 16217 Building 268 PINEHAVEN
DRIVE

22 Pinehaven 0 128 0 PHIL JULIAN

3/18/2021 16212 Zoning 6553 Walter Gibson
Rd RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 BRENT & ERIN
DAVIS

3/17/2021 16204 Building 1289 POSEY FARM
ROAD

544 0 55,000 TOM OH

3/17/2021 16203 Zoning 5206 Pittman Grove
Ch Rd

0 0 0 JOSEPH PENA

3/17/2021 16202 Zoning 101 Yaupon Ct
RAEFORD NC 28376

94 Summerfield East 0 0 0 ANTONIO LOPEZ

3/17/2021 16200 Zoning 7019 LAURINBURG
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

1 CREEKSIDE 0 0 0 J & R HOMES LLC

3/17/2021 16199 Zoning 6871 LAURINBURG
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

5 CREEKSIDE 0 0 0 J & R HOMES LLC

3/17/2021 16196 Zoning 268 PINEHAVEN DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

22 Pinehaven 0 0 0 PHIL JULIAN

3/16/2021 16195 Building 1487 JOHNSON MILL
ROAD

4 2,988 1,032 260,000 VULCAN HOMES

3/16/2021 16194 Building 186 RUSHMORE
DRIVE

53 HEARTLAND 0 0 1,033 ALEX OSIFO
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3/16/2021 16193 Zoning 1487 JOHNSON MILL
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

4 0 0 0 VULCAN HOMES

3/16/2021 16192 Swimming Pool 520 PENDERGRASS
ROAD

0 0 0 STEFANIE PORTER

3/16/2021 16191 Zoning 1289 POSEY FARM
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 TOM OH

3/16/2021 16190 Building 328 WILLA MAE
LANE

13 JLM 3,189 737 185,000 MAEBUILT

3/16/2021 16189 Building 722 NIGHTHAWK
LOOP

2,158 741 203,945 DEVIN & BRITTNEY
WEISHAAR

3/16/2021 16188 Zoning 478 TYEHIMBA LN
RAEFORD NC 28376

19-1 The Plantation 0 0 0 Emily Currie

3/15/2021 16184 Zoning 722 NIGHTHAWK
LOOP

0 0 0 BROOKE DOZA

3/15/2021 16181 Zoning 550 OAKRIDGE DR 73 BROWNSTONE
FARMS

0 0 0 JOHNS & SONS
CONSTRUCTION

3/15/2021 16180 Zoning 197 TRINITY RD 150 HIGHLANDS 0 0 0 JOHNS & SONS
CONSTRUCTION

3/15/2021 16175 Zoning 328 WILLA MAE
LANE

13 JLM 0 0 0 MAEBUILT

3/15/2021 16174 Building 308 GEORGIA DRIVE 27 JAMES FARMS 2,246 655 124,400 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

3/15/2021 16173 Building 6893 LAURINBURG
ROAD

4 1,790 505 0 ANDREW & KAYLEE
HUNT

3/12/2021 16167 Zoning 265 BETTYS TRAIL
PARKTON NC

0 0 0 PANSY MCCAMIE

3/12/2021 16165 Swimming Pool 268 DEWEY DRIVE
ABERDEEN NC
28315

2 PICKLER 0 0 26,300 MICHAEL & ASHLEY
POLLARD

3/12/2021 16163 Zoning 3936 ARABIA RD 0 0 0 DUANE EUBANKS

3/12/2021 16162 Building 3936 ARABIA RD 0 1,200 12,585 DUANE EUBANKS

3/11/2021 16161 Zoning 308 GEORGIA DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

27 JAMES FARMS 0 0 0 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS

3/11/2021 16158 Zoning 520 PENDERGRASS
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 STEFANIE PORTER

3/10/2021 16155 Other 2298 ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 0 60,248 VERIZON
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3/10/2021 16152 Zoning 268 DEWEY DRIVE
ABERDEEN NC
28315

2 PICKLER 0 0 0 MICHAEL & ASHLEY
POLLARD

3/10/2021 16151 Building 3324 ROCKFISH
ROAD

1 BLACKHAWK
LANDING

2,136 706 256,950 Benjamin Stout Real
Estate Services

3/10/2021 16150 Building 3334 ROCKFISH
ROAD

2 BLACKHAWK
LANDING

2,049 656 249,950 Benjamin Stout Real
Estate Services

3/10/2021 16147 Swimming Pool 248 ST JOHNS LOOP 531 THE PINES
WESTGATE

0 0 29,500 HOUSTON TALLEY

3/10/2021 16146 Zoning 336 HARDY LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

24 JAMES FARMS 0 0 0 ONSITE HOMES LLC

3/10/2021 16145 Zoning 5742 ROCKFISH RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

5 BIRKLAND NORTH 0 0 0 BRIDGEPORT
HOMES

3/10/2021 16144 Zoning 2298 ABERDEEN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 VERIZON

3/9/2021 16143 Zoning 973 Pendergrass Rd
RAEFORD NC 28376

4 Pendergrass Pines 0 0 0 KEVIN PYMM

3/9/2021 16140 Consultation 7460 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

0 0 0 JENNIFER GOINS

3/9/2021 16134 Building 6541 ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 0 0 RED WOODPECKER
LLC

3/9/2021 16133 Zoning 558 S OLD WIRE RD
RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 PHILIP & JAN SMITH

3/9/2021 16132 Zoning 220 WILLOW RUN
RED SPRINGS NC
228377

0 0 0 CARRIE JACOBS
OXENDINE

3/9/2021 16131 Building 1376 HAIRE ROAD 0 0 0 ANTHONY MCLEAN

3/8/2021 16128 Swimming Pool 401 PASTURE
CIRCLE

0 0 29,000 DON MEHAL

3/8/2021 16127 Swimming Pool 258 HORIZON TRAIL 0 0 29,000 ANGELA RZEPECKI

3/8/2021 16125 Zoning 258 HORIZON TRAIL 1,120 718 0 ANGELA RZEPECKI

3/8/2021 16123 Zoning 401 PASTURE
CIRCLE ABERDEEN
NC 28315

0 0 0 DON MEHAL

3/8/2021 16122 Swimming Pool 405 BRIDGEHAVEN
DR

209 TURNBERRY 0 0 21,000 LARRY MORRISON

3/8/2021 16121 Zoning 405 BRIDGEHAVEN
DR

209 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 LARRY MORRISON

Other

New

New

Other

New

New

Other

Other

Other

Singlewide

Doublewide

Singlewide

Doublewide

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other



Page: 7 of 8

3/8/2021 16113 Building 1132 SOUTH
HILLTOP ROAD

0 0 0 JOSH COLLINS

3/8/2021 16112 Zoning 4086 OLD WIRE RD
RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 STRICKLAND CONST

3/8/2021 16110 Zoning 253 CROMWELL CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

307 EASTLANDS @
BEDFORD PHASE 3

0 0 0 MIKE SMITH

3/5/2021 16109 Zoning 1132 S HILLTOP RD
RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 JOSH COLLINS

3/5/2021 16108 Building 1978 Blue Springs
Rd RED SPRINGS NC
28377

3 0 0 0 Theresa Campbell

3/5/2021 16104 Zoning 6541 ABERDEEN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 RED WOODPECKER
LLC

3/4/2021 16097 Zoning 634 NIGHTHAWK
LOOP

0 0 0 JAMES TEDDER

3/4/2021 16093 Building 634 NIGHT HAWK
LOOP

0 0 0 JAMES TEDDER

3/3/2021 16092 Zoning 400 OVERLAKE RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

28 MCLAUCHLIN LAKES 0 0 0 EARNEST POWELL

3/3/2021 16091 Swimming Pool 226 SAND ROCK
ROAD

13 Rockfish Glenn 0 0 52,750 ERIC PROUIX

3/3/2021 16090 Zoning 226 Sand Rock Rd
RAEFORD NC 28376

13 Rockfish Glenn 0 0 0 ERIC PROUIX

3/3/2021 16089 Building 403 POSEY FARM
ROAD

0 0 0 BOBBY POSEY

3/3/2021 16085 Zoning 310 HARDY LANE
RAEFORD NC 28376

25 JAMES FARMS 0 0 0 ONSITE HOMES LLC

3/3/2021 16084 Building 235 GEORGIA DRIVE 12 JAMES FARM 2,000 639 118,228 ONSITE HOMES LLC

3/3/2021 16083 Building 1250 CALLOWAY
ROAD

70 TIMBERLAND RANCH 4,676 1,872 325,000 TIMBERLAND RANCH
LLC

3/3/2021 16082 Building 293 EVA LANE 4 2,054 570 201,090 Whitney Nielsen

3/3/2021 16081 Zoning 1250 CALLOWAY RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

70 TIMBERLAND RANCH 0 0 0 TIMBERLAND RANCH
LLC

3/2/2021 16080 Building 316 OVAL LOOP 0 176 0 VLADIMIR RIGGINS

3/2/2021 16079 Zoning 316 OVAL LOOP
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 VLADIMIR RIGGINS

3/2/2021 16076 Mechanical 142 EAGLE STREET 23 DOVEFIELD 0 0 0 BILLY INGRAM
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3/2/2021 16071 Swimming Pool 208 HUNTLEY CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

183 TURNBERRY 0 0 25,500 JASMINE
WILLAMSON

3/2/2021 16070 Zoning 208 HUNTLEY CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

183 TURNBERRY 0 0 0 JASMINE
WILLAMSON

3/2/2021 16065 Building 110 OLD BLOSSM
COURT

35 SHADOW CREEK 0 1,500 15,457 JESSE BRIGHT

3/2/2021 16064 Building 206 COVINGTON
ROAD

1,632 0 15,000 ELIZABETH
TOWNSEND COLE

3/1/2021 16063 Zoning 110 OLD BLOSSM CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

35 SHADOW CREEK 0 0 0 JESSE BRIGHT

3/1/2021 16059 Building 1061 KOONCE ROAD 3,332 1,147 350,000 Southeastern
Construction

3/1/2021 16058 Zoning 813 TC JONES RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 WILLIAM MANUEL

3/1/2021 16057 Building 330 GEORGIA DRIVE 26 JAMES FARM 2,085 698 124,492 ONSITE HOMES

3/1/2021 16056 Building 221 GEORGIA DRIVE 11 JAMES FARM 2,015 605 118,295 ONSITE HOMES

3/1/2021 16055 Building 175 NORWICH
COURT

265 TURNBERRY 3,098 1,428 247,840 FLOYD PROPERTIES

3/1/2021 16053 Zoning 1061 KOONCE RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Southeastern
Construction

3/1/2021 16052 Plumbing 8168 SAINT PAULS
ROAD

0 0 0 DOANLD DAVIS
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